Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: SULLIVAN COUNTY OF
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D017888
Current Contract Amount: $3,242,622.02
Spending to Date: $3,242,622.02
Contract Type: Grant

Contract Information

Transaction Type | Transaction Amount |Start Date | End Date | Description | Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record.
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction Transaction Amended Description Transac'tion
Type Amount End Date Approved/Filed Date
County Road 53 over the Neversink
Amendment $6,112.00{12/31/2017 River Town of Fallsburg Sullivan 08/23/2013
County
Amendment $575.00 Other amendment 08/28/2014
Amendment $2,852,800.00 Adds Federal Money for Project Phase [05/01/2015
Amendment $190,240.00 Adjustment for Project Phase 07/28/2015
Amendment $10,567.00 (12/31/2017 ADDS MONEY 04/20/2016
Amendment $1,952.00{12/31/2017 Adds money 07/26/2016
Amendment ($237,443.98) (12/12/2017 Contract Close Out 12/15/2017

May 20, 2024 - 12:38 PM




